CP205 – M0
(With/without cutter option)
CP205-M0 Technical Manual-Rev.A
Page 1 of 15
APS FRANCE - 14 RUE OLIVIER DE SERRES, 49070 BEAUCOUZÉ
SAS au capital de 20 000,00 € - SIRET 85289421100022 – TVA : FR58852894211 – RCS ANGERS
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1. Table of contents ............................................................................................... 1

APS FRANCE - 14 RUE OLIVIER DE SERRES, 49070 BEAUCOUZÉ
SAS au capital de 20 000,00 € - SIRET 85289421100022 – TVA : FR58852894211 – RCS ANGERS
7. ORDERING CODES
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE
CP205-M0-BL COMPACT PRT 2“ 5V 90CP2043Xxxxx
CP205-M0-FL COMPACT PRT 2“ 5V 90CP2044Xxxxx
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE
CP205-M0-GCA-BL COMPACT PRT 2“ 5V 90CP2033Xxxxx
CP205-M0-GCA-FL COMPACT PRT 2“ 5V 90CP2034Xxxxx
X: indicating the printer revision
 xxxx:  indicating the firmware revision
GCA: with Guillotine Automatic Cutter
CP205-M0 Technical Manual-Rev.A
Page 15 of 15
APS FRANCE - 14 RUE OLIVIER DE SERRES, 49070 BEAUCOUZÉ
SAS au capital de 20 000,00 € - SIRET 85289421100022 – TVA : FR58852894211 – RCS ANGERS
8. ACCESSORIES